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Aantal
6x
20x
2x
1x
3x
3x
2x
4x
2x
8x
1x
1x

Steigerhout
Steigerhout
Steigerhout
Steigerhout
Verbindingslat Breed
Verbindingslat Breed
Verbindingslat Breed
Verbindingslat Smal
Verbindingslat Smal
Verbindingslat Smal
Verbindingslat Smal
Verbindingslat Breed

Afmeting

30 x 195 mm
30 x 195 mm
30 x 195 mm
30 x 97,5 mm
30 x 62 mm
30 x 62 mm
30 x 62 mm
30 x 30 mm
30 x 30 mm
30 x 30 mm
30 x 30 mm
30 x 62 mm

Lengte
2110 mm
780 mm
840 mm
2110 mm
420 mm
587 mm
810 mm
135 mm
420 mm
780 mm
2050 mm
2110 mm
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